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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: oximetro ambiental 
1 message

Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> 4 January 2021 at 20:19
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hello Kate:

 

Quote me 1 mx300 with the price you gave me of $ 450 and about 10 R17 MED teledyne sensor.

Regard.

 

 

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda

Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths 
Enviado el: viernes, 11 de diciembre de 2020 14:00 
Para: Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> 
Asunto: Re: oximetro ambiental

 

Good afternoon Alan,

 

Yes, we have some MX-300i in stock (0111235) currently.

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance, I will next be in the office on Monday.
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Fri, 11 Dec 2020 at 14:29, Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> wrote:

Hi Kate:

 

do you have mx-300 with alarms in stock?
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Regard.

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda

Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths 
Enviado el: viernes, 11 de diciembre de 2020 5:37 
Para: Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> 
Asunto: Re: oximetro ambiental

 

Good morning Alan,

 

Thank you for your enquiry.  The R-17MED are currently in stock, but selling fast as you can imagine.

 

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.
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On Thu, 10 Dec 2020 at 22:48, Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> wrote:

Dear Kate:

 

Do you have the R17 MED sensors already for sale together with the equipment ??.

 

Regard.

 

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda
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Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969

 

 

 

 

De: Alan Retamal [mailto:aretamal@ecoclinic.cl]  
Enviado el: martes, 24 de noviembre de 2020 13:16 
Para: 'kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk' <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 
Asunto: RE: oximetro ambiental

 

dear kate:

                          when can they have R17 MED sensors?

On what date?

 

Regard.

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda

Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths 
Enviado el: martes, 24 de noviembre de 2020 13:03 
Para: Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> 
Asunto: Re: oximetro ambiental

 

Good afternoon Alan,

 

Ryan Swaine has said we can offer you distributor pricing.  Therefore, the MX300-i  would be $450 each.  This item
is in stock currently.

 

Unfortunately, we do not have the stock of the R-17MED to ship to you in a few days.

 

Please let me know how you would like me to proceed.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers
as best we can.
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On Tue, 24 Nov 2020 at 14:46, Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> wrote:

 

Dear Kate:

 

Can you give me a discount for an MX-300 environmental oximeter unit?

 

Do you have environmental oximeter mx-300 and sensor for delivery in a few days?

 

  If so, please make me a proforma for 1 MX-300 environmental oximeter and 8 R17 MED sensors and send
me the data for bank transfer

 

 

Best regard.

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda

Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths 
Enviado el: miércoles, 18 de noviembre de 2020 5:44 
Para: Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> 
Asunto: Re: oximetro ambiental

 

Good morning Alan,

 

Thank you for your enquiry.

 

I have asked our Export Manager Ryan Swaine if he has heard that the MX-300i will be discontinued and he has
told me that Teledyne are hoping to continue with the MX300i, but to be on the safe side you may be better with
the MAXO2 ME.

 

The price of the MX-300i, part number 0111235 is $530 each EXW.

 

The price breaks for the R-17MED oxygen sensor, 0110017 are as follows:

 

1 = $ 63.50 each 2 = $ 57.15 each 3 - 10 = $ 53.98 each 11 or more = $ 50.80 each

 

Each MX-300i is supplied with a free of charge R-17MED oxygen sensor.

 

The Maxtec Oxygen Monitor MaxO2 ME, part number 0111263 costs $565 each EXW.  

 

Each MaxO3 ME is supplied with a free of charge 0110452 MAX-550E oxygen sensor.  The price breaks for
these sensors separately are as follows:

 

1 = $ 130.00 each 2 = $ 117.00 each 3-10 = $ 110.50 each 11or more = $ 104.00 each

 

Please see attached leaflets.
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Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice or if I can be of any further assistance.  

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Tue, 17 Nov 2020 at 16:37, Alan Retamal <aretamal@ecoclinic.cl> wrote:

 

Dear Kathy
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 I need you to quote me ambinetal oximeters with alarms, within the ones I saw on your page is the MX-
300 3.5 digit teledyne cod: 011235 and the Maxtor version with alarms cod: 0111263, I know that the
teledyne is going to discontinue the mx-300, so I need you to tell me what equipment you always have in
stock.

 

Also quote me the sensors for the oximeters

 

 

  Best regard.

 

 

Alan Retamal L

Depto Comercial

Ecoclinic Ltda

Fono: (56-2) 29587055

         (56-2) 29181969

 

 


